ILLURE
Silicone
IP68
Horizontal
Bend
270° Beam
80mm
Min Bend
3SDCM
Operating Temp
-40ºC to 55ºC
0.52kg/m
DALI, 0-10V,
DMX, Triac
>80+
(>90 also available upon request)
5 Years
Warranty
FLEX 90 RANGE: H2O FLEX LED
28mm
11.5mm
ILFX90-24V-5W-270-H: STATIC COLOUR
Code CCT LED Output Input Voltage Watts/M Chips/M Cutting
Length
Max
Length Beam
ILFX90-24-5W-270-H-822 2200K 141 lm/m 24 v 5 w 72 166.7mm 15m 270º
ILFX90-24-5W-270-H-827 2700K 143 lm/m 24 v 5 w 72 166.7mm 15m 270º
ILFX90-24-5W-270-H-830 3000K 145 lm/m 24 v 5 w 72 166.7mm 15m 270º
ILFX90-24-5W-270-H-835 3500K 150 lm/m 24 v 5 w 72 166.7mm 15m 270º
ILFX90-24-5W-270-H-840 4000K 157 lm/m 24 v 5 w 72 166.7mm 15m 270º
ILFX90-24-5W-270-H-845 4500K 178 lm/m 24 v 5 w 72 166.7mm 15m 270º
ILFX90-24-5W-270-H-850 5000K 150 lm/m 24 v 5 w 72 166.7mm 15m 270º
ILFX90-24-5W-270-H-865 6500K 140 lm/m 24 v 5 w 72 166.7mm 15m 270º
ILFX90-24-5W-270-H-Amber Amber 48 lm/m 24 v 5 w 72 166.7mm 15m 270º
ILFX90-24-5W-270-H-Blue Blue 18 lm/m 24 v 5 w 72 166.7mm 15m 270º
ILFX90-24-5W-270-H-Green Green 122 lm/m 24 v 5 w 72 166.7mm 15m 270º
ILFX90-24-5W-270-H-Orange Orange 32 lm/m 24 v 5 w 72 166.7mm 15m 270º
ILFX90-24-5W-270-H-Pink Pink 48 lm/m 24 v 5 w 72 166.7mm 15m 270º
ILFX90-24-5W-270-H-Red Red 42 lm/m 24 v 5 w 72 166.7mm 15m 270º
CRI
ILLURE
FLEX 90 RANGE: H2O FLEX LED
ILFX90-24V-12W-270-H: STATIC COLOUR
Code CCT LED Output Input Voltage Watts/M Chips/M Cutting
Length
Max
Length Beam
ILFX90-24-12W-270-H-822 2200K 250 lm/m 24 v 12 w 60 100mm 10m 270º
ILFX90-24-12W-270-H-827 2700K 250 lm/m 24 v 12 w 60 100mm 10m 270º
ILFX90-24-12W-270-H-830 3000K 250 lm/m 24 v 12 w 60 100mm 10m 270º
ILFX90-24-12W-270-H-835 3500K 300 lm/m 24 v 12 w 60 100mm 10m 270º
ILFX90-24-12W-270-H-840 4000K 376 lm/m 24 v 12 w 60 100mm 10m 270º
ILFX90-24-12W-270-H-845 4500K 268 lm/m 24 v 12 w 60 100mm 10m 270º
ILFX90-24-12W-270-H-850 5000K 360 lm/m 24 v 12 w 60 100mm 10m 270º
ILFX90-24-12W-270-H-865 6500K 320 lm/m 24 v 12 w 60 100mm 10m 270º
ILFX90-24-12W-270-H-Blue Blue 30 lm/m 24 v 12 w 60 100mm 10m 270º
ILFX90-24-12W-270-H-Green Green 303 lm/m 24 v 12 w 60 100mm 10m 270º
ILFX90-24-12W-270-H-Yellow Yellow 151 lm/m 24 v 12 w 60 100mm 10m 270º
ILFX90-24-12W-270-H-Pink Pink 112 lm/m 24 v 12 w 60 100mm 10m 270º
ILFX90-24V-12W-270-H-TW: TUNABLE WHITE
Code CCT LED output Input Voltage Watts/M Chips/M Cutting
Length
Max
Length Beam
ILFX90-24-12W-270-H-TW-822 2200K+5700K 199+223 lm/m 24 v 12 w 120 100mm 10m 270º
ILFX90-24-12W-270-H-TW-827 2700K+5700K 232+225 lm/m 24 v 12 w 120 100mm 10m 270º
ILFX90-24-12W-270-H-TW-830 3000K+5700K 224+237 lm/m 24 v 12 w 120 100mm 10m 270º
ILLURE
FLEX 90 RANGE: H2O FLEX LED
ILFX90-24V-17W-270-H-RGBW: RGBW
Code CCT LED output Input Voltage Watts/M Chips/M Cutting
Length
Max
Length Beam
ILFX90-24-17W-270-H-RGBW-Red Red 25 lm/m 24 v 17 w 72 83.3mm 8 m 270º
ILFX90-24-17W-270-H-RGBW-Green Green 100 lm/m 24 v 17 w 72 83.3mm 8 m 270º
ILFX90-24-17W-270-H-RGBW-Blue Blue 18 lm/m 24 v 17 w 72 83.3mm 8 m 270º
ILFX90-24-17W-270-V-RGBW-827 RGBW (2700K) 129 lm/m 24 v 17 w 72 83.3mm 8 m 270º
ILFX90-24-17W-270-V-RGBW-830 RGBW (3000K) 134 lm/m 24 v 17 w 72 83.3mm 8 m 270º
ILFX90-24-17W-270-V-RGBW-840 RGBW (4000K) 171 lm/m 24 v 17 w 72 83.3mm 8 m 270º
ILFX90-24-17W-270-V-RGBW-850 RGBW (5000K) 158 lm/m 24 v 17 w 72 83.3mm 8 m 270º
ILFX90-24V-18W-270-H-RGBW-DMX: RGBW DYNAMIC COLOUR CONTROL
Code CCT LED Output Input Voltage Watts/M Chips/M Cutting
Length
Max
Length Beam
ILFX90-24-18W-270-H-RGBW-DMX-Red Red 28 lm/m 24 v 18 w 70 100mm 8m 270º
ILFX90-24-18W-270-H-RGBW-DMX-Green Green 94 lm/m 24 v 18 w 70 100mm 8m 270º
ILFX90-24-18W-270-H-RGBW-DMX-Blue Blue 17 lm/m 24 v 18 w 70 100mm 8m 270º
ILFX90-24-18W-270-H-RGBW-DMX-827 2700K 122 lm/m 24 v 18 w 70 100mm 8m 270º
ILFX90-24-18W-270-H-RGBW-DMX-830 3000K 130 lm/m 24 v 18 w 70 100mm 8m 270º
ILFX90-24-18W-270-H-RGBW-DMX-840 4000K 151 lm/m 24 v 18 w 70 100mm 8m 270º
ILFX90-24-18W-270-H-RGBW-DMX-850 5000K 139 lm/m 24 v 18 w 70 100mm 8m 270º